

ReWalk Robotics Exhibits at the GITEX GLOBAL Intelligent Connectivity / AI Pavilion

October 18, 2023 12:30 PM EDT

A key theme for the event is that 2023 marks "The Year to imagine Al in Everything".

MARLBOROUGH, Mass. and BERLIN and YOKNEAM ILLIT, Israel, Oct. 18, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- ReWalk Robotics Ltd. (Nasdaq: RWLK) ("ReWalk" or "the Company"), a leading provider of innovative technologies that enable mobility and wellness in rehabilitation and daily life for individuals with neurological conditions, today announced that ReWalk will be presenting the ReWalk Exoskeleton to the GITEX GLOBAL audience in Dubai this week from Oct 16-20, 2023.

ReWalk is demonstrating the sixth generation ReWalk system with a ReWalk user who is walking throughout the Al Pavilion meeting with the audience this week. CEO Larry Jasinski stated: "We find this an ideal event to demonstrate our current product design while we advance the addition of Al to make our systems easier to use and increase utilization."

About ReWalk Robotics Ltd.

ReWalk Robotics Ltd. is a medical device company that designs, develops, and commercializes innovative technologies that enable mobility and wellness in rehabilitation and daily life for individuals with neurological conditions. ReWalk's mission is to fundamentally change the quality of life for these individuals through the creation and development of market leading technologies. Founded in 2001, ReWalk has operations in the United States, Israel, and Germany. For more information on the ReWalk systems, please visit rewalk.com.

 $ReWalk^{\circledR} \ and \ ReStore^{\circledR} \ are \ registered \ trademarks \ of \ ReWalk \ Robotics \ Ltd. \ in \ the \ United \ States \ and \ other \ jurisdictions.$

AlterG[®] is a registered trademark of AlterG, Inc. in the United States and other jurisdictions.

Forward-Looking Statements

In addition to historical information, this press release contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of the U.S. Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, Section 27A of the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the U.S. Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. Such forward-looking statements may include projections regarding ReWalk's future performance and other statements that are not statements of historical fact and, in some cases, may be identified by words like "anticipate," "assume," "believe," "continue," "could," "estimate," "expect," "intend," "may," "plan," "potential," "project," "future," "will," "should," "would," "seek" and similar terms or phrases. The forward-looking statements contained in this press release are based on management's current expectations, which are subject to uncertainty, risks and changes in circumstances that are difficult to predict and many of which are outside of ReWalk's control. Important factors that could cause ReWalk's actual results to differ materially from those indicated in the forward-looking statements are more fully discussed in ReWalk's periodic fillings with the Securities and Exchange Commission ("SEC"), including the risk factors described under the heading "Risk Factors" in ReWalk's annual report on Form 10-K and 10-K/A for the year ended December 31, 2022 filed with the SEC and other documents subsequently filed with or furnished to the SEC. Any forward-looking statement made in this press release speaks only as of the date hereof. Factors or events that could cause ReWalk's actual results to differ from the statements contained herein may emerge from time to time, and it is not possible for ReWalk to predict all of them. Except as required by law, ReWalk undertakes no obligation to publicly update any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future developments or otherwise.

ReWalk Media Relations: John Tomlin E: media@rewalk.com

ReWalk Investor Contact: Mike Lawless Chief Financial Officer ReWalk Robotics Ltd

E: investorrelations@rewalk.com



Source: ReWalk Robotics Ltd.